
Fortnightly Monthly

Friday, 21 July 2017 Friday, 21 July 2017

Friday, 4 August 2017 Monday, 21 August 2017

Friday, 18 August 2017 Thursday, 21 September 2017

Friday, 1 September 2017 Monday, 23 October 2017

Friday, 15 September 2017 Tuesday, 21 November 2017

Friday, 29 September 2017 Thursday, 21 December 2017

Friday, 13 October 2017 Monday, 22 January 2018

Friday, 27 October 2017 Wednesday, 21 February 2018

Friday, 10 November 2017 Wednesday, 21 March 2018

Friday, 24 November 2017 Monday, 23 April 2018

Friday, 8 December 2017 Monday, 21 May 2018

Friday, 22 December 2017 Thursday, 21 June 2018

Friday, 5 January 2018 Monday, 23 July 2018

Friday, 19 January 2018

Friday, 2 February 2018

Friday, 16 February 2018

Friday, 2 March 2018

Friday, 16 March 2018

Friday, 30 March 2018

Friday, 13 April 2018

Friday, 27 April 2018

Friday, 11 May 2018 rates@karratha.wa.gov.au

Friday, 25 May 2018 Ph: 9186 8555

Friday, 8 June 2018

Friday, 22 June 2018

Friday, 6 July 2018

Friday, 20 July 2018

Direct Debit Payment Dates

If you have any wish to take up the 

direct debit instalments please 

return your application forms 

within 14 days.  


